
 

 

Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai 
 

 

 

 

This is for information to all concern that Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai is 

going to start the online admission process for admission in to H.S. First Year and 

B.A. First Year Classes for the Session 2020-21 as per schedule stated below. 

Interested candidates may apply online for admission in the said classes through 

login to the website www.habraghatcollege.in 

 

Class 

Date for Opening 

of Admission 

Portal 

(Online) 

Last Date for 

Submission of  

Form 

(Online) 

Date of 

Declaration of 

Selection list 

(Online) 

Date of 

Admission 

(Online) 

 

H.S. 1
st

 Year 

 

21-06-2020 

 

08-07-2020 

 

12-07-2020 
14-07-2020 

to 

19-07-2020 

 

B.A. 1
st

 Year 

 

27-06-2020 

 

10-07-2020 

 

14-07-2020 

16-07-2020 

to 

21-07-2020 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Note:  
1) Admission will be completely free for the students of Assam under Fee Waiver 

Scheme of Government of Assam. Students from other states should pay necessary 

fee for admission. 
 

2) The applicant should furnish the details of Bank Account i.e. Bank Name, Account 

Number, IFS Code, Mobile Number. Once the data is submitted by the students, the 

same cannot be changed during their tenure in the college otherwise they will be 

deprived from the Govt. beneficiary schemes.  
 

3) The students must furnish any one of the following supporting documents to prove 

their domicile of Assam like- PRC or Voter ID Card of Self or Parent, NRC of self or 

Parent, Adhar Card of Self or Parent, BPL Card of Family, Birth Certificate issued by 

registrar of Birth and Death, Pass Port of Self or Parent. 

 

                                                                                                                                          Principal 

                                                                                                                 Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai 

Online Admission Login Portal 

www.habraghatcollege.in 

Admission Notice 

20-06-20 


